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AAD:18112021 XY

18 360

2220516001

White

1560lm

360

3000

80

32.7 x 32.5 x 14.5

2.46 0.015

0.17

5 704924 011405

Dimmable
luminaire
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Design For The People
2220516001

18

325*145*327mm

30cm

11,7cm

2,5cm

10,6cm

350°cm

90°cm


